& Saratoga Springs High School

Am

S Girls Unified Bowling
/ 2021 - 2022

Coaches:

 Jeff Harrington
e Terry Jones

Players (28)

NAME

Amelia Laszewski
Courtney Guyett
Olivia Leffler
Maura Bowers
Aislyn Leary
Caroline Pelton
Olivia Ebert
Jasmine Fitzgerald
Olivia Allen

Sara Sherman
Olivia Braiman
Ava D'Andrea
Aubrey Ide
Viviana Nicastro
Lily Hayes

Ciara Anderson
Shyanne Boyd
Isabel Burke
Addison Carmer
Emily Cole

Ava Gabryshak
Rebecca Umstead
Elizabeth Hills
Madeline Ide
Megan Phelps
Ellie Ripchik
Katherine Scala
Elle Wilcox

GRADE

11
9

10
10
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

HOME NUMBER

Athletics Director: Mr. John Goodson
Assistant: TBD

1 Blue Streak Blvd

Saratoga Springs, NY, 12866
(518) 587-6690 ext.33304
www.saratogaschools.org

AWAY NUMBER HEIGHT WEIGHT
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